
FINAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE FINAL

LOWER SCHOOL GIRLS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL

1 113 Mackenzie O'Dea Year 4 King Ida

2 49 Erin Gibbons Year 4 Brookside

3 118 Darcie Snaith Year 4 St Pauls

4 62 Sofia Jackson-Pinillos Year 4 West Pennard

5 47 Jemima Clarke Year 4 Springmead Prep

6 79 Florence Gummer Year 4 Wells Cathedral

7 45 Lola Morland Year 4 Millfield Prep

8 93 Tilly Davis Year 4 Ashcott

9 80 Louise Smith Year 4 Wells Cathedral

10 42 Poppy Godwin Year 4 Chewton Mendip

11 85 Tia Valuto Year 3 Wells Cathedral

12 77 Scarlet Kincaid Year 4 Upton Noble

13 46 Daisy Wright Year 4 Springmead Prep

14 72 Daisy Fuller Year 4 Upton Noble

15 53 Bethan Daly Year 4 St Vigor & St John

16 115 Imogen Hood Year 3 St Pauls

17 107 Cammie Colins Year 3 Millfield Prep

18 18 Romily Hunt Year 4 Oakhill

19 20 Elodie Davies-Wainwright Year 4 St Benedicts

20 120 Catherine Turville Year 3 St Pauls

21 31 Saffron Butler Year 4 Elmhurst

22 81 Tabitha Heaselgrave Year 3 Wells Cathedral

23 75 Harriet Frost Year 4 Upton Noble

24 74 Issabella Thompson Year 4 Upton Noble

25 30 Ella Lovell Year 4 Elmhurst

26 50 Harriet Ford Year 4 Brookside

27 71 Edith Kimber-Holloway Year 3 Upton Noble

28 24 Tegan Lawton Year 4 St Benedicts

29 63 Siana Wilson Year 4 West Pennard

30 39 Martha Wilkins Year 4 Chewton Mendip

31 95 Ava Donoghue Year 3 Coxley

32 97 Oshiana Cawley Year 3 Bruton

33 73 Martha Kennedy Year 3 Upton Noble

34 41 Isla Comer Year 4 Chewton Mendip

35 3 Paige Harding Year 3 St Pauls

36 117 Tilly Smith Year 4 St Pauls

37 66 Madeleine Miller Year 4 West Pennard

38 86 Xanthe Knott Year 4 Wells Cathedral

39 89 Isabelle Knott Year 3 Wells Cathedral

40 83 Lily Hastilow Year 4 Wells Cathedral

41 61 Millie Lawson Year 3 West Pennard

42 4 Emma Jones Year 3 St Pauls

43 108 Issy Middleton Year 3 Millfield Prep

44 82 Alice Candlin Year 4 Wells Cathedral

45 17 Phoebe Burrows Year 4 Oakhill

46 43 Tully Ellis Year 4 Chewton Mendip

47 121 Ruby King Year 4 Chewton Mendip

48 84 Kate Davies Year 3 Wells Cathedral

49 137 Sengul Ceylan Year 3 Catcott

50 2 Taylor Banfield Year 3 St Pauls
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51 55 Emma Griffin Year 3 St Vigor & St John

52 159 Ruby Lem Year 3 West Pennard

53 106 Asia Sculco Year 4 Bruton

54 101 Sophie Williams Year 3 Bruton

55 59 Caitlin Lem Year 3 West Pennard

56 104 Jazmine Reynolds Year 4 Bruton

57 40 Anya Comer Year 4 Chewton Mendip

58 32 Flossy Willis Year 3 Elmhurst

59 54 Billie-Jo Forster Year 3 St Vigor & St John

60 88 Ines Brindle Year 4 Wells Cathedral

61 114 Bethany Collins Year 4 St Aldhelms

62 35 Reannah Medcalf Year 3 Elmhurst

63 44 Rosie Lott Year 3 Chewton Mendip

64 112 Cally Gore Year 3 Chewton Mendip

65 122 Autumn Goulding Year 3 St Vigor & St John

66 111 Neve Brautigham Year 4 Hemmington

67 58 Lucy Davis Year 3 St Josephs

68 51 Jessica Sturgess Year 3 Brookside

69 1 Abbie Pitman Year 4 St Pauls

70 28 Megan Brake Year 4 St Benedicts

71 65 Grace Trunks Year 4 West Pennard

72 94 Maddy Llewellyn Year 3 Coxley

73 27 Jasmine Shepperd Year 4 St Benedicts

74 12 Ruby Carlton Year 3 Evercreech

75 11 Eden Bartin Year 3 Evercreech

76 21 Ellie Bailey Year 4 St Benedicts
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FINAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE FINAL

LOWER SCHOOL BOYS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL

1 201 Alex Stevens Year 4 St Pauls

2 302 Ralf Warner Year 3 Wells Cathedral

3 315 Benny Morgan Year 4 Ashcott

4 234 Joe Taylor Year 4 Elmhurst

5 244 Jonny Cox Year 4 Springmead Prep

6 267 Soloman Boatwright Year 3 West Pennard

7 205 James Leadbeater Year 4 St Pauls

8 272 Laurie Gilroy Year 4 West Pennard

9 238 Billy Bown Year 4 Chewton Mendip

10 333 Leo Clark Year 4 St Benedicts

11 266 Owen Dukes Year 3 West Pennard

12 301 Oscar Boorman Year 3 East Brent First

13 213 Max Dyer Year 4 Horrington

14 242 Will Thomas Year 4 Millfield Prep

15 273 Harrison Page Year 4 St Aldhelms

16 316 Ben Quinn Year 4 Ashcott

17 326 Lawerence Knight Year 4 Bruton

18 318 Freddie Cameron Year 4 Ashcott

19 291 Edward Cooper Year 4 Upton Noble

20 317 George Wonham Year 4 Ashcott

21 285 George Merrick Year 3 Hemmington

22 332 Christopher Weeks Year 3 Ashcott

23 265 Milan Messemer Year 3 West Pennard

24 313 Oliver Stone Year 3 Ashcott

25 200 Michael Archibald Year 4 St Pauls

26 241 Alfie Lott Year 3 Chewton Mendip

27 203 Joseph Hodges Year 4 St Pauls

28 381 Ethan Heal Year 3 Westfield

29 319 Oliver Cotton Year 3 Coxley

30 357 Ronnie Kelly Year 3 St Pauls

31 324 Joss Brook Year 4 Bruton

32 245 Oliver White Year 4 Springmead Prep

33 204 Callum Harris Year 4 St Pauls

34 211 Jasper Winston Year 4 Horrington

35 214 Scott Rackstraw Year 4 Horrington

36 220 Max Drew Year 3 Oakhill

37 209 Ashton Miller Year 3 St Pauls

38 276 Ollie Harris Year 4 St Aldhelms

39 303 Archie Mycock Year 4 Wells Cathedral

40 299 Kenny Poole Year 4 East Brent First

41 230 James Manley Year 4 St Benedicts

42 387 Max Tibbs Year 3 Westfield

43 246 Reuben Poggiali Year 4 Brookside

44 298 Harvey Pearn Year 4 East Brent First

45 281 Harley Wiltshire Year 2 St Aldhelms

46 260 Bruno Hillier Year 3 St Josephs

47 227 Jack Rohun Year 4 St Benedicts

48 295 Cyrus Javvi Year 4 Upton Noble

49 308 Oliver Stankiewicz Year 3 Wells Cathedral

50 274 George Milton Parry Year 4 St Aldhelms
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51 331 Harry Woods Year 3 St Josephs

52 304 Alex Jones Year 3 Wells Cathedral

53 297 Max Masters Year 4 Upton Noble

54 307 Sam Webster Year 3 Wells Cathedral

55 294 Ethanael Nicholls Year 4 Upton Noble

56 386 Thomas Gumbleton Year 3 Westfield

57 259 Santino Wiltshire Year 3 St Josephs

58 327 Jack Miller Year 4 Bruton

59 293 Billy Cary Year 4 Upton Noble

60 269 Zac Blake Year 4 West Pennard

61 224 Owen Fox Year 4 St Benedicts

62 264 Jake Dowden Year 3 West Pennard

63 216 Billy Carlton Year 4 Evercreech

64 202 Jacub Szakiel Year 4 St Pauls

65 334 Rohan Griffin Year 3 St Vigor & St John

66 309 Rafael Mayhew Year 4 Wells Cathedral

67 225 Louie Nation Year 4 St Benedicts

68 329 Oliver Constanza Year 3 Brookside

69 292 Hayden Bown Year 4 Upton Noble

70 228 Arthur Bentley Year 4 St Benedicts

71 248 Alex Bolton Year 3 Brookside

72 262 Ruben Laudicina Year 3 St Josephs

73 206 Oliver Wilkins Year 3 St Pauls

74 218 Ollie Wright Year 4 Evercreech

75 305 Ethan Chalfont-Griffin Year 3 Wells Cathedral

76 383 Sullivan Tamblyn Year 3 Westfield

77 321 Harrison Kitteringham Year 4 Coxley

78 250 Tommy Taylor Year 4 Brookside

79 261 George Peters Year 3 St Josephs

80 263 Christian Phillips Year 4 St Josephs

81 232 Joshua Wardle Year 4 St Benedicts

82 310 Freddie Griffiths Year 4 Wells Cathedral

83 337 Josh White Year 4 St Benedicts

84 306 Thomas O'Hagan Year 3 Wells Cathedral

85 207 James Langley Year 3 St Pauls

86 314 Josh Bradley Year 4 Ashcott

87 336 Solomon Cooley Year 3 Horrington

88 356 Charlie Collins Year 2 St Aldhelms

89 380 Ben Wright Year 3 Westfield

90 226 William Leggett Year 4 St Benedicts

91 251 Harrison Wisniewski Year 3 Brookside

92 338 Harvey Gunter Year 4 St Benedicts

93 271 Harrison Wolff Year 4 West Pennard

94 229 Oliver Coles Year 4 St Benedicts

95 254 Lewis Borodale Year 3 St Vigor & St John

96 335 Ryan Brooks Year 3 Priddy & St Lawrences

97 231 Anthony Binu Year 4 St Benedicts

98 219 Archie Dibben Year 4 Oakhill

99 328 Samuel Reynolds Year 4 Bruton

100 278 Lewis Rainer Year 3 St Aldhelms

101 268 Tobi Bagatelas-Curtis Year 4 West Pennard

102 360 Jay Lee Year 3 Chewton Mendip

103 222 Ronnie Austin Year 3 St Benedicts
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104 385 Kai Parker Year 3 Westfield

105 286 Lewis Glover Year 3 Hemmington

106 287 Ashley Gahagan Year 3 Hemmington

Race 2 Collett Park 4th November 2014



FINAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE FINAL

UPPER SCHOOL GIRLS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL

1 491 Bali Chapman Year 5 St Aldhelms

2 404 Grace Ashurst Year 6 Hugh Sexey

3 508 Heidi Stillwell Year 6 St Cuthberts

4 509 Ellie Chivers Year 6 St Cuthberts

5 495 Megan Bevan Year 6 Upton Noble

6 444 Ruby Smith Year 6 Millfield Prep

7 507 Gemima Stillwell Year 6 St Cuthberts

8 457 Freya Buglass Year 5 Springmead Prep

9 445 Charlotte Taylor Year 6 Millfield Prep

10 443 India Rose-Owen Year 6 Millfield Prep

11 499 Monica Oakley Year 6 Upton Noble

12 401 Hannah Carter Year 5 Hugh Sexey

13 490 Erin Hinton Year 6 St Aldhelms

14 500 Lily Thompson Year 5 Upton Noble

15 497 Gretel White Year 5 Upton Noble

16 549 Maisie Loader Year 5 Hugh Sexey

17 453 Caitlin Mcloughlin Year 6 Millfield Prep

18 440 Jasmine Caley Year 5 Millfield Prep

19 410 Ivana Eamesova Year 5 Hugh Sexey

20 441 Charlotte Gouldby Year 5 Millfield Prep

21 450 Maddie Calvesbert-Sharp Year 6 Millfield Prep

22 433 Emily Medcalf Year 6 Elmhurst

23 447 Emily O'Dell Year 6 Millfield Prep

24 496 Maeve Devlin Year 5 Upton Noble

25 430 Roxanne Law Year 6 St Benedicts

26 555 Phoebe Melnyk Year 6 Westfield

27 426 Lucie Drew Year 6 Oakhill

28 550 Harriet Jensen Year 5 Millfield Prep

29 448 Rebecca Stowell Year 6 Millfield Prep

30 420 Izzy Dyer Year 6 Horrington

31 449 Amy Seal Year 6 Millfield Prep

32 432 Jessica Curtis Year 6 Elmhurst

33 475 Gabriella Phillips Year 6 St Josephs

34 515 Mia Kench Year 6 Wells Cathedral

35 461 Anna Rose Year 6 Brookside

36 414 Katie Robertson Year 5 Horrington

37 487 Rosie Harvey Year 6 West Pennard

38 406 Jemima Ryles Year 6 Hugh Sexey

39 532 Orane Loxton Year 5 Ashcott

40 489 Alice Rielly Year 6 St Aldhelms

41 533 Ruby Varney Year 5 Ashcott

42 456 Arabella Goff Year 6 Springmead Prep

43 501 Anna Crichton Year 5 Upton Noble

44 514 Rosie Pratt Year 5 Wells Cathedral

45 467 Millie Roberts Year 5 St Vigor & St John

46 540 Gracie-Anne Cotton Year 6 Coxley

47 526 Annabel Staphens Stoberry Park

48 421 Imogen Bartin Year 5 Evercreech

49 517 Samantha Johnson Year 5 Wells Cathedral

50 512 Blossom Hammerton Year 6 Wells Cathedral
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51 513 Daisy Barrow Year 6 Wells Cathedral

52 454 Abby Sparrow Year 5 Springmead Prep

53 458 Jemima Shakespeare Year 5 Springmead Prep

54 557 Grace Harding Year 5 Oakhill

55 505 Abigail Cooper Year 6 Upton Noble

56 504 Aimee Collins Year 5 Upton Noble

57 465 Georgina Dutton Year 5 St Vigor & St John

58 492 Ann Worley Year 6 St Aldhelms

59 539 Freya Donoghue Year 5 Coxley

60 558 Sarah-Jane Evemg-Bradley Year 6 Oakhill

61 479 Evie Curtis Year 5 West Pennard

62 553 Lea De-Giovanni Year 5 Elmhurst

63 473 Kitty Humphreys Year 5 St Josephs

64 468 Poppy Gregory Year 6 St Vigor & St John

65 519 Olivia Adams Year 5 Wells Cathedral

66 516 Amelia Corr Year 5 Wells Cathedral

67 535 Amelie Burrows Year 5 Ashcott

68 534 Sophia King Year 5 Ashcott

69 554 Libby Dixon Year 6 Westfield

70 527 Poppy Hilton Stoberry Park

71 476 Isobella Jarrett Year 6 St Josephs

72 548 Kate Darley Year 5 Hugh Sexey

73 536 Bissy Harris Year 5 Ashcott

74 538 Maisy Davis Year 6 Ashcott

75 464 Emily White Year 6 St Vigor & St John

76 429 Amione Gutteridge Year 6 St Benedicts

77 552 Molly Gibbs Year 6 St Pauls

78 412 Kirsty Carver Year 5 St Pauls

79 482 Harmony Tunbridge Year 5 West Pennard

80 545 Sophie Rogers Year 6 Bruton

81 502 Rosie Straker Year 5 Upton Noble

82 480 Millie Dix Year 5 West Pennard

83 551 Kelsey Kingsford Year 5 St Pauls

84 474 Josie Quenon Year 5 St Josephs

85 485 Emily Willis Year 6 West Pennard

86 537 Emma Harris Year 6 Ashcott

87 428 Molly-Marie Brake Year 5 St Benedicts
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FINAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE FINAL

UPPER SCHOOL BOYS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL

1 658 Billy Nurse Year 6 Millfield Prep

2 615 Finley Bulger Year 6 St Pauls

3 712 Ben George Year 5 Upton Noble

4 703 Jack Padfield Year 6 St Aldhelms

5 828 Owen Bird Year 5 Westfield

6 656 Patrick Salisury Year 5 Millfield Prep

7 737 Max Warner Year 6 Wells Cathedral

8 713 Morris Moore Year 5 Upton Noble

9 679 Harvey Andrews Year 5 St Vigor & St John

10 623 James Carr Year 5 Oakhill

11 644 Fabian Edgar Year 6 Elmhurst

12 702 Kian Kern Year 6 St Aldhelms

13 773 Isaac Elliot Year 6 Bruton

14 695 Ben Hook Year 6 West Pennard

15 763 Christian Clark Year 6 Ashcott

16 698 Benjamin Lawson Year 6 West Pennard

17 735 Charlie Wadman Year 6 Butleigh

18 739 Oskar Edwards Year 5 Wells Cathedral

19 683 Louis Norman Year 5 St Vigor & St John

20 784 Daniel Stevenson Year 5 St Pauls

21 674 Stanley Pagett Year 5 Springmead Prep

22 711 Tom Merrick Year 5 Hemmington

23 643 Jake Fouracres Year 6 Elmhurst

24 667 Beau Morgan Year 5 Springmead Prep

25 675 Toby Webster Year 5 Brookside

26 668 Dillon Tollworthy Year 5 Springmead Prep

27 768 Tom Ford Year 5 Bruton

28 662 Aedhan Griffith-Mccann Year 6 Millfield Prep

29 690 Max Ambrosini Year 6 St Josephs

30 725 Isaac Gooch Year 5 Priddy & St Lawrences

31 671 Lewis Miller Year 5 Springmead Prep

32 714 Sam Harry Year 5 Upton Noble

33 659 Logan Mitchell-Harris Year 6 Millfield Prep

34 637 George Chant Year 6 St Benedicts

35 609 Jack Boston Year 5 Hugh Sexey

36 657 Artem Sinhaievskyi Year 5 Millfield Prep

37 741 James Hoddinott Year 5 Wells Cathedral

38 719 Louis Smith-Bingham Year 6 Upton Noble

39 622 Toby Watson Year 6 Horrington

40 722 Edmund Sage Year 6 Upton Noble

41 715 Tom Curry Year 5 Upton Noble

42 831 Tyler Maule Year 5 Westfield

43 663 Oliver Mallett Year 6 Millfield Prep

44 678 Bradley Andrews Year 5 St Vigor & St John

45 740 Sebastian Stankiewicz Year 5 Wells Cathedral

46 781 Wyatt Walsh Year 6 Millfield Prep

47 645 Regan Donohue Year 6 Elmhurst

48 829 Liam Palmer Year 5 Westfield

49 720 Ruben Fitzgerald Year 6 Upton Noble

50 617 Kamil Szakiel Year 5 St Pauls
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51 726 David Rich Year 5 Priddy & St Lawrences

52 782 William Hooper Year 5 St Pauls

53 626 Tom North Year 5 Oakhill

54 706 Kit Worley Year 5 St Aldhelms

55 625 Joe Evemy Bradley Year 5 Oakhill

56 618 Joe Davis Year 5 Horrington

57 718 Cameron Bundy Year 6 Upton Noble

58 672 Louis Donson Year 5 Springmead Prep

59 762 Cole Raymont-Nicholls Year 6 Ashcott

60 778 Sam Jordan Year 6 St Vigor & St John

61 764 Chris Baker Year 6 Ashcott

62 789 Sean Gunter Year 5 St Benedicts

63 775 Rufus Goulding Year 6 Bruton

64 614 George Langley Year 6 St Pauls

65 696 Ben Barnett Year 6 West Pennard

66 676 Olly Sturgess Year 5 Brookside

67 694 George Shaw Year 5 West Pennard

68 673 Max Combe Year 6 Springmead Prep

69 717 Nicholas Bown Year 6 Upton Noble

70 652 Gus Wilkins Year 6 Chewton Mendip

71 641 Leevi Higgins Year 6 St Benedicts

72 686 Leon Leese Year 5 St Vigor & St John

73 664 Rafei Maxwell Year 6 Millfield Prep

74 613 Connor Hood Year 6 St Pauls

75 736 Archie Daniels Year 6 Butleigh

76 832 Joseph Cooper Year 5 Westfield

77 692 Lloyd Sharp Year 6 St Josephs

78 693 Oskar Wainwright Year 6 St Josephs

79 616 Ethan Andrews Year 5 St Pauls

80 681 Harvey Seviour Year 5 St Vigor & St John

81 680 Ewan Hipperson Year 5 St Vigor & St John

82 685 Patrick Griffin Year 5 St Vigor & St John

83 783 Harvey Snaith Year 6 St Pauls

84 691 Joseph Phillips Year 6 St Josephs

85 716 Jos Maxey Year 5 Upton Noble

86 634 Liam Salter Year 5 St Benedicts

87 743 Toby Webster Year 6 Wells Cathedral

88 785 Zac Markusson Year 5 Bruton

89 751 Charles Benson Stoberry Park

90 758 George Southon Year 5 Ashcott

91 746 Devon Mycock Year 6 Wells Cathedral

92 700 Alex Amor Year 6 West Pennard

93 697 Alex Lem Year 6 West Pennard

94 654 Oliver Webb Year 5 Chewton Mendip

95 738 Rhys Miller Year 5 Wells Cathedral

96 744 Daniel Jones Year 5 Wells Cathedral

97 786 Samuel Piper Year 5 Bruton

98 651 Thomas Conquest Year 6 Chewton Mendip

99 653 Declan Bown Year 6 Chewton Mendip

100 761 Alex Cameron Year 6 Ashcott

101 665 Alexander Mayman Year 6 Millfield Prep

102 677 Sam Bolton Year 5 Brookside

103 640 Sammy Budd Year 6 St Benedicts
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104 772 Daniel Cawley Year 6 Bruton

105 765 Dubhghall Blair Year 6 Coxley

106 684 Orlando Borodale Year 6 St Vigor & St John

107 790 Ben Philips Year 5 St Vigor & St John

108 774 Dillon Forbes Year 6 Bruton

109 635 Michael Jones Year 5 St Benedicts

110 638 Jacob Millard Year 6 St Benedicts

111 636 Billy Watts Year 5 St Benedicts

112 777 Jay Stroud Year 6 Bruton

113 771 Finlay Willson Year 5 Bruton

114 830 Daniel Weston Year 5 Westfield

115 788 Nuno Coelmo Year 5 St Benedicts

116 633 Jack Rolls Year 5 St Benedicts
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LSG TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORERS

1 Wells Cathedral 26 (6, 9, 11)

2 St Pauls 39 (3, 16, 20)

3 Upton Noble 49 (12, 14, 23)

4 Millfield Prep 67 (7, 17, 43)

5 West Pennard 70 (4, 29, 37)

6 Chewton Mendip 74 (10, 30, 34)

7 Brookside 96 (2, 26, 68)

8 Elmhurst 104 (21, 25, 58)

9 St Benedicts 117 (19, 28, 70)

10 St Vigor & St John 125 (15, 51, 59)

11 Bruton 139 (32, 53, 54)

12 Springmead Prep 18 (5, 13)

13 Oakhill 63 (18, 45)

14 Coxley 103 (31, 72)

15 Evercreech 149 (74, 75)

16 King Ida 1 (1)

17 Ashcott 8 (8)

18 Catcott 49 (49)

19 St Aldhelms 61 (61)

20 Hemmington 66 (66)

21 St Josephs 67 (67)

LSB TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORERS

1 West Pennard 25 (6, 8, 11)

2 St Pauls 33 (1, 7, 25)

3 Ashcott 37 (3, 16, 18)

4 Horrington 82 (13, 34, 35)

5 Wells Cathedral 90 (2, 39, 49)

6 East Brent First 96 (12, 40, 44)

7 St Aldhelms 98 (15, 38, 45)

8 St Benedicts 98 (10, 41, 47)

9 Bruton 106 (17, 31, 58)

10 Upton Noble 120 (19, 48, 53)

11 Westfield 126 (28, 42, 56)

12 Chewton Mendip 137 (9, 26, 102)

13 St Josephs 154 (46, 51, 57)

14 Brookside 182 (43, 68, 71)

15 Hemmington 232 (21, 105, 106)

16 Springmead Prep 37 (5, 32)

17 Coxley 106 (29, 77)

18 Oakhill 134 (36, 98)

19 Evercreech 137 (63, 74)

20 St Vigor & St John 160 (65, 95)

21 Elmhurst 4 (4)

22 Millfield Prep 14 (14)

23 Priddy & St Lawrences 96 (96)
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USG TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORERS

1 St Cuthberts 14 (3, 4, 7)

2 Millfield Prep 25 (6, 9, 10)

3 Upton Noble 30 (5, 11, 14)

4 Hugh Sexey 30 (2, 12, 16)

5 St Aldhelms 54 (1, 13, 40)

6 Springmead Prep 102 (8, 42, 52)

7 Elmhurst 116 (22, 32, 62)

8 Wells Cathedral 127 (34, 44, 49)

9 Oakhill 141 (27, 54, 60)

10 Ashcott 147 (39, 41, 67)

11 St Vigor & St John 166 (45, 57, 64)

12 St Josephs 167 (33, 63, 71)

13 West Pennard 177 (37, 61, 79)

14 St Benedicts 188 (25, 76, 87)

15 St Pauls 238 (77, 78, 83)

16 Horrington 66 (30, 36)

17 Westfield 95 (26, 69)

18 Coxley 105 (46, 59)

19 Stoberry Park 117 (47, 70)

20 Brookside 35 (35)

21 Evercreech 48 (48)

22 Bruton 80 (80)

USB TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORERS

1 Millfield Prep 35 (1, 6, 28)

2 Upton Noble 43 (3, 8, 32)

3 Wells Cathedral 62 (7, 18, 37)

4 St Aldhelms 70 (4, 12, 54)

5 Springmead Prep 71 (21, 24, 26)

6 St Vigor & St John 72 (9, 19, 44)

7 St Pauls 72 (2, 20, 50)

8 Elmhurst 81 (11, 23, 47)

9 Westfield 95 (5, 42, 48)

10 West Pennard 95 (14, 16, 65)

11 Bruton 103 (13, 27, 63)

12 Oakhill 118 (10, 53, 55)

13 Ashcott 135 (15, 59, 61)

14 St Benedicts 167 (34, 62, 71)

15 St Josephs 184 (29, 77, 78)

16 Brookside 193 (25, 66, 102)

17 Chewton Mendip 262 (70, 94, 98)

18 Priddy & St Lawrences 81 (30, 51)

19 Butleigh 92 (17, 75)

20 Horrington 95 (39, 56)

21 Hemmington 22 (22)

22 Hugh Sexey 35 (35)

23 Stoberry Park 89 (89)

24 Coxley 105 (105)
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LEAGUE STANDINGS - LSG INDIVIDUALS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 49 Erin Gibbons 4 Brookside 5 ( 3, 2, - , - , -  )

2 79 Florence Gummer 4 Wells Cathedral 8 ( 2, 6, - , - , -  )

3 47 Jemima Clarke 4 Springmead Prep 10 ( 5, 5, - , - , -  )

4 45 Lola Morland 4 Millfield Prep 11 ( 4, 7, - , - , -  )

5 62 Sofia Jackson-Pinillos 4 West Pennard 11 ( 7, 4, - , - , -  )

6 80 Louise Smith 4 Wells Cathedral 15 ( 6, 9, - , - , -  )

7 93 Tilly Davis 4 Ashcott 18 ( 10, 8, - , - , -  )

8 72 Daisy Fuller 4 Upton Noble 22 ( 8, 14, - , - , -  )

9 42 Poppy Godwin 4 Chewton Mendip 25 ( 15, 10, - , - , -  )

10 107 Cammie Colins 3 Millfield Prep 26 ( 9, 17, - , - , -  )

11 46 Daisy Wright 4 Springmead Prep 27 ( 14, 13, - , - , -  )

12 85 Tia Valuto 3 Wells Cathedral 27 ( 16, 11, - , - , -  )

13 77 Scarlet Kincaid 4 Upton Noble 38 ( 26, 12, - , - , -  )

14 50 Harriet Ford 4 Brookside 39 ( 13, 26, - , - , -  )

15 53 Bethan Daly 4 St Vigor & St John 40 ( 25, 15, - , - , -  )

16 81 Tabitha Heaselgrave 3 Wells Cathedral 41 ( 19, 22, - , - , -  )

17 20 Elodie Davies-Wainwright 4 St Benedicts 43 ( 24, 19, - , - , -  )

18 74 Issabella Thompson 4 Upton Noble 44 ( 20, 24, - , - , -  )

19 75 Harriet Frost 4 Upton Noble 46 ( 23, 23, - , - , -  )

20 31 Saffron Butler 4 Elmhurst 51 ( 30, 21, - , - , -  )

LEAGUE STANDINGS - LSG TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 Wells Cathedral 2 ( 1, 1, - , - , -  )

2 Upton Noble 6 ( 3, 3, - , - , -  )

3 Millfield Prep 6 ( 2, 4, - , - , -  )

4 West Pennard 10 ( 5, 5, - , - , -  )

5 Chewton Mendip 10 ( 4, 6, - , - , -  )

6 Brookside 13 ( 6, 7, - , - , -  )

7 Elmhurst 15 ( 7, 8, - , - , -  )

8 St Benedicts 17 ( 8, 9, - , - , -  )

9 St Vigor & St John 19 ( 9, 10, - , - , -  )

10 St Pauls 20 ( 18, 2, - , - , -  )

11 Bruton 21 ( 10, 11, - , - , -  )

12 Springmead Prep 24 ( 12, 12, - , - , -  )

13 Coxley 28 ( 14, 14, - , - , -  )

14 Oakhill 28 ( 15, 13, - , - , -  )

15 Ashcott 30 ( 13, 17, - , - , -  )

16 Evercreech 31 ( 16, 15, - , - , -  )

17 Hemmington 31 ( 11, 20, - , - , -  )

18 St Josephs 38 ( 17, 21, - , - , -  )
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FINAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE FINAL

LEAGUE STANDINGS - LSB INDIVIDUALS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 201 Alex Stevens 4 St Pauls 2 ( 1, 1, - , - , -  )

2 315 Benny Morgan 4 Ashcott 5 ( 2, 3, - , - , -  )

3 234 Joe Taylor 4 Elmhurst 11 ( 7, 4, - , - , -  )

4 267 Soloman Boatwright 3 West Pennard 12 ( 6, 6, - , - , -  )

5 272 Laurie Gilroy 4 West Pennard 13 ( 5, 8, - , - , -  )

6 244 Jonny Cox 4 Springmead Prep 14 ( 9, 5, - , - , -  )

7 301 Oscar Boorman 3 East Brent First 15 ( 3, 12, - , - , -  )

8 302 Ralf Warner 3 Wells Cathedral 17 ( 15, 2, - , - , -  )

9 242 Will Thomas 4 Millfield Prep 18 ( 4, 14, - , - , -  )

10 333 Leo Clark 4 St Benedicts 23 ( 13, 10, - , - , -  )

11 213 Max Dyer 4 Horrington 25 ( 12, 13, - , - , -  )

12 238 Billy Bown 4 Chewton Mendip 25 ( 16, 9, - , - , -  )

13 318 Freddie Cameron 4 Ashcott 26 ( 8, 18, - , - , -  )

14 205 James Leadbeater 4 St Pauls 26 ( 19, 7, - , - , -  )

15 266 Owen Dukes 3 West Pennard 28 ( 17, 11, - , - , -  )

16 316 Ben Quinn 4 Ashcott 30 ( 14, 16, - , - , -  )

17 332 Christopher Weeks 3 Ashcott 33 ( 11, 22, - , - , -  )

18 273 Harrison Page 4 St Aldhelms 38 ( 23, 15, - , - , -  )

19 291 Edward Cooper 4 Upton Noble 39 ( 20, 19, - , - , -  )

20 265 Milan Messemer 3 West Pennard 41 ( 18, 23, - , - , -  )

LEAGUE STANDINGS - LSB TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 West Pennard 3 ( 2, 1, - , - , -  )

2 Ashcott 4 ( 1, 3, - , - , -  )

3 St Pauls 5 ( 3, 2, - , - , -  )

4 Horrington 9 ( 5, 4, - , - , -  )

5 East Brent First 10 ( 4, 6, - , - , -  )

6 Wells Cathedral 14 ( 9, 5, - , - , -  )

7 Bruton 15 ( 6, 9, - , - , -  )

8 St Benedicts 16 ( 8, 8, - , - , -  )

9 St Aldhelms 18 ( 11, 7, - , - , -  )

10 Chewton Mendip 19 ( 7, 12, - , - , -  )

11 Upton Noble 22 ( 12, 10, - , - , -  )

12 Springmead Prep 26 ( 10, 16, - , - , -  )

13 St Josephs 28 ( 15, 13, - , - , -  )

14 Brookside 30 ( 16, 14, - , - , -  )

15 Hemmington 33 ( 18, 15, - , - , -  )

16 Evercreech 33 ( 14, 19, - , - , -  )

17 Elmhurst 34 ( 13, 21, - , - , -  )

18 Coxley 36 ( 19, 17, - , - , -  )

19 Oakhill 39 ( 21, 18, - , - , -  )

20 Millfield Prep 39 ( 17, 22, - , - , -  )

21 St Vigor & St John 40 ( 20, 20, - , - , -  )

Race 2 Collett Park 4th November 2014



FINAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE FINAL

LEAGUE STANDINGS - USG INDIVIDUALS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 491 Bali Chapman 5 St Aldhelms 2 ( 1, 1, - , - , -  )

2 495 Megan Bevan 6 Upton Noble 7 ( 2, 5, - , - , -  )

3 509 Ellie Chivers 6 St Cuthberts 8 ( 4, 4, - , - , -  )

4 508 Heidi Stillwell 6 St Cuthberts 9 ( 6, 3, - , - , -  )

5 404 Grace Ashurst 6 Hugh Sexey 9 ( 7, 2, - , - , -  )

6 457 Freya Buglass 5 Springmead Prep 11 ( 3, 8, - , - , -  )

7 444 Ruby Smith 6 Millfield Prep 14 ( 8, 6, - , - , -  )

8 507 Gemima Stillwell 6 St Cuthberts 16 ( 9, 7, - , - , -  )

9 445 Charlotte Taylor 6 Millfield Prep 19 ( 10, 9, - , - , -  )

10 499 Monica Oakley 6 Upton Noble 25 ( 14, 11, - , - , -  )

11 497 Gretel White 5 Upton Noble 28 ( 13, 15, - , - , -  )

12 440 Jasmine Caley 5 Millfield Prep 30 ( 12, 18, - , - , -  )

13 490 Erin Hinton 6 St Aldhelms 31 ( 18, 13, - , - , -  )

14 441 Charlotte Gouldby 5 Millfield Prep 31 ( 11, 20, - , - , -  )

15 453 Caitlin Mcloughlin 6 Millfield Prep 32 ( 15, 17, - , - , -  )

16 500 Lily Thompson 5 Upton Noble 33 ( 19, 14, - , - , -  )

17 401 Hannah Carter 5 Hugh Sexey 36 ( 24, 12, - , - , -  )

18 430 Roxanne Law 6 St Benedicts 41 ( 16, 25, - , - , -  )

19 443 India Rose-Owen 6 Millfield Prep 41 ( 31, 10, - , - , -  )

20 433 Emily Medcalf 6 Elmhurst 42 ( 20, 22, - , - , -  )

LEAGUE STANDINGS - USG TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 St Cuthberts 2 ( 1, 1, - , - , -  )

2 Millfield Prep 5 ( 3, 2, - , - , -  )

3 Upton Noble 5 ( 2, 3, - , - , -  )

4 Hugh Sexey 9 ( 5, 4, - , - , -  )

5 St Aldhelms 9 ( 4, 5, - , - , -  )

6 Elmhurst 13 ( 6, 7, - , - , -  )

7 Springmead Prep 13 ( 7, 6, - , - , -  )

8 Wells Cathedral 16 ( 8, 8, - , - , -  )

9 Ashcott 20 ( 10, 10, - , - , -  )

10 St Josephs 21 ( 9, 12, - , - , -  )

11 St Vigor & St John 23 ( 12, 11, - , - , -  )

12 St Benedicts 25 ( 11, 14, - , - , -  )

13 West Pennard 26 ( 13, 13, - , - , -  )

14 Oakhill 29 ( 20, 9, - , - , -  )

15 Horrington 30 ( 14, 16, - , - , -  )

16 St Pauls 33 ( 18, 15, - , - , -  )

17 Coxley 33 ( 15, 18, - , - , -  )

18 Stoberry Park 36 ( 17, 19, - , - , -  )

19 Brookside 36 ( 16, 20, - , - , -  )

20 Evercreech 40 ( 19, 21, - , - , -  )

21 Bruton 44 ( 22, 22, - , - , -  )

Race 2 Collett Park 4th November 2014



FINAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE FINAL

LEAGUE STANDINGS - USB INDIVIDUALS

POS BIB NAME YEAR SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 658 Billy Nurse 6 Millfield Prep 2 ( 1, 1, - , - , -  )

2 712 Ben George 5 Upton Noble 5 ( 2, 3, - , - , -  )

3 615 Finley Bulger 6 St Pauls 6 ( 4, 2, - , - , -  )

4 737 Max Warner 6 Wells Cathedral 10 ( 3, 7, - , - , -  )

5 656 Patrick Salisury 5 Millfield Prep 12 ( 6, 6, - , - , -  )

6 713 Morris Moore 5 Upton Noble 16 ( 8, 8, - , - , -  )

7 679 Harvey Andrews 5 St Vigor & St John 16 ( 7, 9, - , - , -  )

8 698 Benjamin Lawson 6 West Pennard 21 ( 5, 16, - , - , -  )

9 623 James Carr 5 Oakhill 27 ( 17, 10, - , - , -  )

10 735 Charlie Wadman 6 Butleigh 28 ( 11, 17, - , - , -  )

11 739 Oskar Edwards 5 Wells Cathedral 28 ( 10, 18, - , - , -  )

12 644 Fabian Edgar 6 Elmhurst 31 ( 20, 11, - , - , -  )

13 683 Louis Norman 5 St Vigor & St John 34 ( 15, 19, - , - , -  )

14 763 Christian Clark 6 Ashcott 34 ( 19, 15, - , - , -  )

15 668 Dillon Tollworthy 5 Springmead Prep 39 ( 13, 26, - , - , -  )

16 662 Aedhan Griffith-Mccann 6 Millfield Prep 44 ( 16, 28, - , - , -  )

17 657 Artem Sinhaievskyi 5 Millfield Prep 45 ( 9, 36, - , - , -  )

18 675 Toby Webster 5 Brookside 48 ( 23, 25, - , - , -  )

19 609 Jack Boston 5 Hugh Sexey 49 ( 14, 35, - , - , -  )

20 643 Jake Fouracres 6 Elmhurst 51 ( 28, 23, - , - , -  )

LEAGUE STANDINGS - USB TEAMS

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES

1 Millfield Prep 2 ( 1, 1, - , - , -  )

2 Upton Noble 4 ( 2, 2, - , - , -  )

3 Wells Cathedral 6 ( 3, 3, - , - , -  )

4 Springmead Prep 11 ( 6, 5, - , - , -  )

5 St Vigor & St John 11 ( 5, 6, - , - , -  )

6 Elmhurst 15 ( 7, 8, - , - , -  )

7 St Aldhelms 16 ( 12, 4, - , - , -  )

8 St Pauls 17 ( 10, 7, - , - , -  )

9 Ashcott 21 ( 8, 13, - , - , -  )

10 Oakhill 25 ( 13, 12, - , - , -  )

11 Hugh Sexey 26 ( 4, 22, - , - , -  )

12 Brookside 27 ( 11, 16, - , - , -  )

13 Bruton 27 ( 16, 11, - , - , -  )

14 St Benedicts 29 ( 15, 14, - , - , -  )

15 St Josephs 29 ( 14, 15, - , - , -  )

16 West Pennard 29 ( 19, 10, - , - , -  )

17 Chewton Mendip 34 ( 17, 17, - , - , -  )

18 Priddy & St Lawrences 39 ( 21, 18, - , - , -  )

19 Horrington 40 ( 20, 20, - , - , -  )

20 Butleigh 41 ( 22, 19, - , - , -  )

21 Stoberry Park 41 ( 18, 23, - , - , -  )

22 Hemmington 44 ( 23, 21, - , - , -  )
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FINAL MENDIP JUNIOR SCHOOLS CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE FINAL

OVERALL SCHOOLS COMPETITION

POS SCHOOL TOTAL SCORES SMALL LARGE

1 Wells Cathedral 18 ( 1, 6, 8, 3 ) 1

2 Upton Noble 18 ( 2, 11, 3, 2 ) 1

3 Millfield Prep 26 ( 3, 20, 2, 1 ) 2

4 West Pennard 34 ( 4, 1, 13, 16 ) 2

5 Springmead Prep 35 ( 12, 12, 7, 4 ) 3

6 Ashcott 35 ( 15, 2, 9, 9 ) 4

7 Elmhurst 36 ( 7, 17, 6, 6 ) 3

8 St Pauls 37 ( 10, 3, 16, 8 ) 4

9 St Benedicts 42 ( 8, 8, 12, 14 ) 5

10 St Vigor & St John 46 ( 9, 21, 11, 5 ) 5

11 Brookside 51 ( 6, 14, 19, 12 ) 6

12 Bruton 52 ( 11, 7, 21, 13 ) 6

13 St Josephs 56 ( 18, 13, 10, 15 ) 7

14 Oakhill 57 ( 14, 19, 14, 10 ) 8
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